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MPT-005

PRODUCTINFOS

Piezo tweeter

TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS

MPT-005
Impedance (Z)

Frequency range

Peak music power output (MAX)

SPL

Max. voltage
Mounting cutout
Mounting depth
Hole spacing X-axis
Hole spacing Y-axis
Dimensions

Width

> 1,000 Q
4,000-20,000 Hz

115 W (8 Q system)
225 W (4 Q system)

94 dB/W/m
~30V
@77 mm

72 mm
71 mm
71 mm
85 x85x 72 mm

85 mm
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MONACOR
MPT-005
Height 85 mm
Depth 72 mm
Colour black
Admiss. ambient temp. 0-40 °C
Weight 0.055 kg
Packing unit 1
Packing dimensions (W x H x L) 0.085 x 0.07 x 0.085 m
Gross weight 0.057 kg

Net weight

0.055 kg



