



MPT-005

Order No.: 0110480

PRODUCTINFOS

Piezo tweeter

TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS

MPT-005

Impedance (Z)	> 1,000 Ω
Frequency range	4,000-20,000 Hz
Peak music power output (MAX)	115 W (8 Ω system) 225 W (4 Ω system)
SPL	94 dB/W/m
Max. voltage	~ 30 V
Mounting cutout	\varnothing 77 mm
Mounting depth	72 mm
Hole spacing X-axis	71 mm
Hole spacing Y-axis	71 mm
Dimensions	85 x 85 x 72 mm
Width	85 mm

MPT-005

Height	85 mm
Depth	72 mm
Colour	black
Admiss. ambient temp.	0-40 °C
Weight	0.055 kg
Packing unit	1
Packing dimensions (W x H x L)	0.085 x 0.07 x 0.085 m
Gross weight	0.057 kg
Net weight	0.055 kg